BUS 100

- June:9 to-June 26:(:Mon. to Thurs)
6:53 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd
7:14 AM - Bridgeway Dr & Eton Manor
7:22 AM - Estate & Western Park
7:26 AM - Fortaleza Rd & Valparaiso Way »
7:29 AM - Camino De La Rosa Rd & El Caracol
7:37 AM - Clint High School

7:40 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

12:30 PM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave
12:32 PM - Clint High School

12:42 PM - Morning Glory & Blindweed

12:44 PM - Estate & Western Park

1:08 PM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School

1:22 PM - Horizon Middle School

1:29 PM - Horizon High School

1:38 PM - Ennis St & Lavina

1:51 PM - Agua Clara & Kentwood Ave

2:15 PM - Project Vida



BUS 214
- June 9'to July 11 (Mon. to Thurs.)

6:46 AM - Ansley Rd @ Mail Boxes

7:00 AM - Ennis St & Lavina St

7:10 AM - Horizon High School

7:20 AM - Horizon Middle School

7:40 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

11:00 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave
11:08 AM - Fortaleza Rd & Valparaiso
11:13 AM - Estate & Western Park

11:37 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School
11:50 AM - Carroll T. Welch

11:54 AM - Horizon Middle School

12:00 PM - Horizon High School

12:11 PM - Alberton Ave & Agua Clara St
12:15 PM - Agua Clara & Kentwood

12:38 PM — Project Vida

12:48 PM — Red Sands Elementary

1:20 PM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

1:45 PM - Bridgeway Dr & Eton Manor Dr

1:54 PM - Estate & Western Park

1:58 PM - Fortaleza Dr & Atacama Ln

2:03 PM - E! Caracol Rd & Quetzal Dr

2:11 PM - Clint High School

2:15 PM - Clint ISD Early College

2:40 PM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School

2:52 PM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave
2:59 PM - Frank Macias Elementary / 14400 Golden Eagle



BUS 214
Friday's Only

6:38 AM - Ansley Rd @ Mail Boxes

7:00 AM - El Rosio Ave & Agua Clara St

7:02 AM - Agua Clara St & Laguna Azul Ave

7:03 AM - Agua Clara St & Kentwood Ave

7:17 AM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive

7:30 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd

1:20 PM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

1:45 PM - Bridgeway Dr & Eton Manor Dr

1:54 PM - Estate & Western Park

1:58 PM - Fortaleza Dr & Atacama Ln

2:03 PM - El Caracol Rd & Quetzal Dr

2:11 PM - Clint High School |

2:15 PM - Clint ISD Early College

2:40 PM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School

2:52 PM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave
2:59 PM - Frank Macias Elementary / 14400 Golden Eagle



BUS 245

June 9 to June 26 ( Mon. to Thurs)

7:03 AM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive

7:07 AM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave

7:13 AM - Frank Macias Elementary / 14400 Golden Eagle Dr

7:25 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd
7:50 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

11:15 AM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

11:41 AM - Estate & Western Park

11:48 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

11:53 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

12:11 PM - Atlanis Dr & Miguel St

12:23 PM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd
12:36 PM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave

12:40 PM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive

1:04 PM - Ansley Rd @ Mail Boxes

1:36 PM - Project Bravo / 14953 Greg Drive



BUS 245
Friday's Only

6:38 AM - Estate & Western Park

6:42 AM - Fortaleza Rd & Atacama Ln

6:47 AM - El Caracol Rd & Quetzal Dr

6:55 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

7:00 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

7:18 AM - Atlanis Dr & Miguel St

7:30 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd

11:15 AM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

11:41 AM - Estate & Western Park

11:48 AM - Clint High School / 13890 Alameda Ave

11:53 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

12:11 PM - Atlanis Dr & Miguel St

12:23 PM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd
12:36 PM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave

12:40 PM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive

1:04 PM - Ansley Rd @ Mail Boxes

1:36 PM - Project Bravo / 14953 Greg Drive



~__ Busaut |
June 9:to July11 ( Mon. to Thurs.):

6:15 AM - 5020 Fort Defiance Dr

6:48 AM - Red Sands Elementary School / 4250 O'Shea Rd
6:58 AM - Project Vida / 14933 Greg Drive

7:18 AM - Alberton Ave & Agua Clara St

7:21 AM - Agua Clara St & Laguna Azul Ave

7:23 AM - Agua Clara & Kentwood Ave

7:30 AM - Atlantis Dr & Miguel St

7:50 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

8:00 AM - Clint ISD Early College Acad / 13100 Alameda Ave

8:28 AM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

1:15 PM - EPCC VALLE VERDE (DEPART AT 1:15 PM)
1:38 PM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive
1:46 PM - Horizon High School / 14651 Horizon Blvd

1:58 PM - Agua Clara ST & Laguna Azul Ave

1:59 PM - Agua Clara St & Kentwood Ave

2:22 PM - Project Vida / 14933 Greg Drive

2:47 PM - 5020 Fort Defiance Dr



BUS 411
Friday's Only

6:33 AM - 5020 Fort Defiance Dr

6:46 AM - Project Vida / 14933 Greg Drive

7:07 AM - Horizon High School / 14651 Horizon Blvd

7:13 AM - Carroll T Welch Elementary / 14510 McMahon Ave
7:19 AM - Frank Macias Elementary / 14400 Golden Eagle Dr

7:30 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd

8:00 AM - Ricardo Estrada Middle School / 851 South Darrington Rd

8:28 AM - EPCC VALLE VERDE

1:15 PM - EPCC VALLE VERDE (DEPART AT 1:15 PM)
1:38 PM - Horizon Middle School / 400 North Kenazo Drive
1:46 PM - Horizon High School / 14651 Horizon Blvd

1:58 PM - Agua Clara ST & Laguna Azul Ave

1:59 PM - Agua Clara St & Kentwood Ave

2:22 PM - Project Vida / 14933 Greg Drive

2:47 PM - 5020 Fort Defiance Dr



